
 

 
 

Kamloops -  Cknúcwentn First Nations Court  
 

Sitting Dates 2016 and 2017 
 

2016 

Friday, September 2  

Friday, October 7 

Friday, November 4 

Friday, December 2 

2017 

Friday, January 6  

Friday, February 3 

Friday, March 3  

Friday, March 31    (for April) 

Friday, May 5  

Friday, June 9 

Friday, July 7  

Friday, August 11  

Friday, September 8  

Friday, October 6  

Friday, November 3  

Friday, December 8  


